80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

80 meter
Reeks:5

WPdoc. TXT

Min Dames Uur=14:23

6166

6178

6559

5998
6144

Seys Margot
Loobuyck Ulke
De Muynck Eline

Jooris Elise DEIN
Van Daele Maité

Min Dames Uur=14:23

6613

5855

6111

5860

6403

6206

Campe Merel
Dewaele Kaat
Decaesteker Marthe
De Schuyter Axelle
Demeester Eline

De Keyser Jente

Min Dames Uur=14:23

6025

6864

6165

5847

5845
6701

Baetsle Manon
Devlamynck Laure
Christiaens Stien

Van Der Eecken Marthe

Liket Lieze DEIN
Hens Soetkin

Min Dames Uur=14:23

5848

6023

6750

7004

7284

6029

Van Quaethem Naomi
Danneel Elisa
Lagaeysse Miek
Verbeke Elise
Vanhoeijen Sennah

Renshofer Liesl

Min Dames Uur=14:23

5857

6108

5856

5935

6491

Van Parys Louise

Bonne Amélie

De Smet Siska
Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

D'haeyere Kato
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80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

80 meter
Reeks:5

6863

Min Heren

3944
4102

4550
4900
4548

3678

Min Heren
4716
4545
4329
3682
4349

3739

Min Heren
4521
3718
3970
3713
4337

4847

Min Heren
4520
4107
4959
3969
4156

3679

Min Heren
4332

4817

WPdoc. TXT

De Wispelaere Flore

Uur=14:32

Gilson Milan
De Knock Kenjiro

Hanssens Beau
Symoens Maxim
Moureau Luca

Cockheyt Joeri

Uur=14:32
Van Schaik Laurens
Mersseman Killian

Delys Seppe

Van Landeghem Niels

Coene Thor

Van Hoecke Bram

Uur=14:32
Martens Robbe
Boone Nathan
Serrano Matthias
Lamont Lukas
Bollansée Mauro

De Backer Corneel

Uur=14:32

De Vriese Jaron
Baeke Rune

De Cremer Hervé
Hauttekeete Siebe
De Keyser Jarne

Bostyn Daan

Uur=14:32
Vermeulen Rendel

Van Isterbeek Wout

RIEM

12.34
ACME

ACME

ACME

RIEM

RIEM

ACME

ASVO

MACW

RIEM

KAAG

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

ACME

RIEM

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

KAAG

OB

RIEM

MACW

RIEM

12.81

12.74

12.87

13.46

14.09

14.34

12.14

12.24

12.28

13.24

13.29

13.53

12.19

12.20

12.25

12.53

12.98

13.10

11.43

11.56

11.72

11.80

12.26
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10.66
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

1

2

10

11

12

13
14

15
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21
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

4527

4598

3819

4628

WPdoc. TXT

Vandriessche Jelle
De Muynck Bram
Romswinkel Nils

Coopman Gerald

Pup Dames Uur=15:03

3304

3644

3781

4195

3717

3776

2925

2930

3997

3805

3601

3874

3303
3333

3386

2905

3710

3804

3301

2928

4214
3767

2926

3723

3895

4306

3940

3764

4324

4287

Baeten Kayleigh

Van Landeghem Mare

Detemmerman Nina
Van Bossche Lisa
De Stercke Flore
Bastil Margaux
Vermeulen Lisa
Dossche Margaux
Boone Yelena

De Visscher Amber
Demeester Lore

De Muynck Fien

Baeke Lina
Christiaens Flo

De Keyser Jutta

RIEM

De Keukeleire Micheline

De Bleeker Femke

De Saedeleer Dina
Van Daele Morgane
Dewettinck Febe

Willaert Sara
De Vriese Tess

Dooms Ashley
Verheylesonne Yana
Vanhoutte Loeka
Vercruysse Lina

Van Maldegem Astrid
De Schepper Flore
Ysebaert Aude

De Zutter Rens

ASVO
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ASVO

ACME

HCO

ACME

RIEM

ACME

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

ASVO

MACW

ACME

18.08m
DEIN

OB

DEIN

ASVO

RIEM

ACME

DEIN

16.11m
ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

RIEM

ACME

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

10.79

11.11

11.29

11.60

30.01m

28.13m

25.65m

25.29m

24.17m

23.54m

21.94m

21.30m

19.74m

19.06m

18.81m

18.47m

17.94m

17.56m

17.50m

17.38m

17.17m

17.15m

16.53m

15.51m

14.45m

14.35m

13.79m

13.79m

13.45m

13.30m

12.93m

12.43m
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60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:1

WPdoc. TXT

31 4702 Verhegge Frauke
32 4695 Buysse Hanne
33 3248 Sprangers Muka

Ben Dames Uur=15:47
1 1022 Van Hoecke Kato
2 1811 Van Der Jeught Julie
3 9905 martens lise
4 251 Niesten Zita
5 292 Mechelinck Marie
6 127 Van Daele Alice
7 384 Sprangers Marit
Ben Dames Uur=15:47
1 1286 De Kesel Louisa
2 1368 Cochuyt Margot
3 1307 Demoor Estelle
4 1427 Ysebaert Cosette
5 117 Vaernewyck Margot
6 253 Linthout Mirthe
Ben Dames Uur=15:47
1 1306 De Cremer Catho
2 851 De Clercq Camille
3 105 Depuydt Isaura
4 1657 Potvin Ma’fté
5 885 Praet Lise
6 861 Bastil Julie
Ben Dames Uur=15:47
1 103 De Wilde Jana
2 248 Dhaenens llona
3 119 Verschelden Enola
4 112 Van Mulders Auke
5 118 Naessens Sienna
6 294 Renshofer Annelot
Ben Heren Uur=15:47
1 9901 maes zion

ACME
DEIN

ASVO
AVLO
ASVO

KAAG
Pagina 4

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

ACME
ACME
11.40
11.41
KAAG
ACME

KAAG

RIEM

ACME

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
11.00

11.29
11.55

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

10.17

12.11m

12.11m

10.97m

11.13

11.29

11.58

12.06

12.13

10.31

10.84

11.22

11.48

11.63

11.83

10.70

10.76

10.93

10.17

10.77

10.90

11.25

11.30

11.40
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60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

AWN

6640

7232

6651

6642

8176

9902

Ben Heren

7508

7947

7576
6786

6626

7284

9903

Ben Heren
6654
7285
6634
6586
6963
6643

6631

WPdoc. TXT

Creus Gaspard
Martens Gilles
Laenens Flor
D'haene Lars
Neyrinck Lars

de muynck jarne

Uur=15:47
Van Overmeiren Robbe
Vandenborre Maxime

Bekaert Flor RIEM
Staelens Niels

De Rijcke Wout
Coene Sten

buysse sietse

Uur=15:47

Van Loo Flavio

Coene Finn KAAG
Savané Djibril DEIN
Diependaele Mats
Coorevits Torre

Dedecker Noé

Delbaere Marek

Pup Dames Uur=16:45

4193

4695

3940

3895

4702

4183

3248

De Kesel Olivia

Buysse Hanne

Van Maldegem Astrid
Vanhoutte Loeka
Verhegge Frauke
Vancauwenberghe Louise

Sprangers Muka

Pup Dames Uur=16:45

3301

3386

3601

Van Daele Morgane
De Keyser Jutta

Demeester Lore
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ACME

ACME

ACME

DEIN

KAAG

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

10.57
ACME

DEIN

KAAG

ACME

ACME
9.81
9.95
HALE
KAAG
DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

ACME

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

ACME

OB

MACW

10.64

11.00

11.11

11.15

11.38

12.36

10.17

10.52

10.77

11.00

11.31

12.27

9.75

10.29

10.51

10.58

11.20

10.41

10.44

10.60

11.04

11.33

11.56

11.66

10.40

10.53

10.57
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60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

150 meter
Reeks:1

3333

3804

3303
2926

WPdoc. TXT

Christiaens Flo
De Saedeleer Dina

Baeke Lina RIEM
Dooms Ashley

Pup Dames Uur=16:45

4195

2928

4287

3805

3767

3723

3644

Van Bossche Lisa
Dewettinck Febe

De Zutter Rens

De Visscher Amber
De Vriese Tess
Verheylesonne Yana

Van Landeghem Mare

Pup Dames Uur=16:45

3710

4306

3776

3304

2905

3781

4324

De Bleeker Femke
Vercruysse Lina

Bastil Margaux

Baeten Kayleigh

De Keukeleire Micheline
Detemmerman Nina

Ysebaert Aude

Pup Dames Uur=16:45

3997

3874

4214
3717

2925

2930

3764

Boone Yelena
De Muynck Fien

Willaert Sara ASVO
De Stercke Flore

Vermeulen Lisa
Dossche Margaux

De Schepper Flore

Min Heren Uur=16:46

4716

5079

3944
3718

Van Schaik Laurens
Van de Vyvere Renzo

Gilson Milan ACME
Boone Nathan
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DEIN

RIEM

10.69
DEIN

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

RIEM

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

KAAG

ACME

9.45
ASVO

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

ACME

MACW

22.77
DEIN

10.59

10.63
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9.41

9.79
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9.92

10.06

10.07

10.17

9.16

9.44
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22.12
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04
22.88

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

05

04

03

04



150 meter
Reeks:2

150 meter
Reeks:3

150 meter
Reeks:4

150 meter
Reeks:5

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

1

WPdoc. TXT
3713 Lamont Lukas DEIN

Min Heren Uur=16:46

4337 Bollansée Mauro ACME
4847 De Backer Corneel RIEM
3678 Cockheyt Joeri RIEM
4548 Moureau Luca RIEM
4349 Coene Thor KAAG

Min Heren Uur=16:46

4520 De Vriese Jaron ASVO
4156 De Keyser Jarne OB

4277 Vannobel Senne MACW
4521 Martens Robbe ASVO
4545 Mersseman Killian ASVO

Min Heren Uur=16:46

3819 Romswinkel Nils HCO

3969 Hauttekeete Siebe KAAG
4959 De Cremer Hervé ASVO
3970 Serrano Matthias KAAG
3679 Bostyn Daan RIEM

Min Heren Uur=16:46

4332 Vermeulen Rendel MACW
4527 Vandriessche Jelle ASVO
4598 De Muynck Bram ACME
4203 Leenaert Viktor AZW
4628 Coopman Gerald ACME
4817 Van Isterbeek Wout RIEM

Ben Dames Uur=16:56

118 Naessens Sienna DEIN
103 De Wilde Jana DEIN
885 Praet Lise AVLO 17.58m
1286 De Kesel Louisa RIEM
1657 Potvin Maité ASVO 16.74m
251 Niesten Zita DEIN 16.38m
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

60 meter

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

1

2

3

60 meter

Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD

1

2

3

117

1022

1306

119

105

294

112

1307

127

861
1368

851

248

253

1427

292

1811

384

9905

WPdoc. TXT

Vaernewyck Margot
Van Hoecke Kato
De Cremer Catho
Verschelden Enola
Depuydt Isaura
Renshofer Annelot
Van Mulders Auke
Demoor Estelle
Van Daele Alice

Bastil Julie ASVO
Cochuyt Margot

De Clercq Camille
Dhaenens llona
Linthout Mirthe
Ysebaert Cosette
Mechelinck Marie
Van Der Jeught Julie
Sprangers Marit

martens lise ACME

Pup Dames Uur=16:58

4193

4695

3940

3895

4702

4183

3248

De Kesel Olivia

Buysse Hanne

Van Maldegem Astrid
Vanhoutte Loeka
Verhegge Frauke
Vancauwenberghe Louise

Sprangers Muka

Pup Dames Uur=16:58

3301

3386

3601

3333

3804

3303
2926

Van Daele Morgane
De Keyser Jutta
Demeester Lore
Christiaens Flo

De Saedeleer Dina

Baeke Lina RIEM
Dooms Ashley
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DEIN

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

9.83m
ACME

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

NG

RIEM

ACME

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

ACME

OB

MACW

DEIN

RIEM

10.69
DEIN

16.26m

14.92m

14.01m

13.72m

12.36m

11.68m

9.97m

9.93m

9.89m

9.75m

9.69m

9.51m

8.72m

8.40m

8.33m

7.42m

5.93m

10.41

10.44

10.60

11.04

11.33

11.56

11.66

10.40

10.53

10.57

10.59

10.63

11.27
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60 meter

Reeks:3 GECORRIGEERD

60 meter

Reeks:4 GECORRIGEERD

60 meter

Reeks:5 GECORRIGEERD

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

WPdoc. TXT

Pup Dames Uur=16:58

4195

4287

3644

3805

3767

2928

3723

Van Bossche Lisa

De Zutter Rens

Van Landeghem Mare
De Visscher Amber
De Vriese Tess
Dewettinck Febe

Verheylesonne Yana

Pup Dames Uur=16:58

3710

4306

3776

3304

2905

3781

4324

De Bleeker Femke
Vercruysse Lina

Bastil Margaux

Baeten Kayleigh

De Keukeleire Micheline
Detemmerman Nina

Ysebaert Aude

Pup Dames Uur=16:58

3997

3874

4214
3717

2925

2930

3764

Boone Yelena
De Muynck Fien

Willaert Sara ASVO
De Stercke Flore

Vermeulen Lisa
Dossche Margaux

De Schepper Flore

Pup Heren Uur=17:00

977

586

158

2271

978

1614

Willems Charles
Van Houtte Milan
Van Daele Viktor
Onderbeke Robin
Willems Emile

Van Maldegem Brenn

Pup Heren Uur=17:00
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RIEM

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

RIEM

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

KAAG

ACME

9.45
ASVO

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

ACME

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

ACME

ACME

9.77

10.46

10.47

10.51

10.54

10.77

10.91

9.41

9.79

9.83

9.92

10.06

10.07

10.17

9.16

9.44

9.61

9.75

9.87

9.91

9.20

11.00

10.80

10.10

9.60

10.40
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Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

A WN

1698
154
336
1124
153

1545

Pup Heren
1064

156

1137
1654

358

384

Pup Heren
1065

127

1063

380

1775

357

Pup Heren
1227

145

1473

133

9904

496

Pup Heren
499
141
554
136

381

WPdoc. TXT

Mestdag Robbe

Lefever Jurre DEIN
Jooris Nicolas DEIN
Bauters Matteo

Van Hoecke Maarten

Deklerck Cillyan

Uur=17:00
Meuleman Lars
Maenhout Victor
Hanssens Jorre
Boeije Matteo
POTVLIEGE Yentl

Serrano Sem

Uur=17:00
Deblock Arthur
De Wilde Wout
Gosseye Leko
Barbio Alexander
Huyghelier Jelle

Maenhaut Jules

Uur=17:00
Bekaert Casper
Clauws Mart
Verstaen Lander
Claeys Senne
bonnaerens matteo

Coorevits Kasper

Uur=17:00

Van Der Stricht Ruben
De Ketelaere Stan
Gaudissabois Victor
De Bruycker Lowie

Barbio Matisse
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DEIN
10.22
10.29
ASVO
DEIN

RIEM

ASVO

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

KAAG

ACME

ACME

RIEM

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

KAAG

KAAG

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

KAAG

10.21

10.69

11.69

19.47

9.95

10.21

10.48

10.64

10.68

10.92

9.91

10.01

10.12

10.24

10.39

10.57

9.86

9.87

9.96

10.07

10.19

10.25

9.25

9.25

9.36

9.46

9.61
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150 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:2

150 meter
Reeks:3

150 meter
Reeks:4

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

WPdoc. TXT

1230 Wauters Lowie RIEM

Min Dames Uur=17:01

6144 Van Daele Maité ACME
5855 Dewaele Kaat DEIN
6403 Demeester Eline MACW
6206 De Keyser Jente OB
6559 De Muynck Eline ACME

Min Dames Uur=17:01

5856 De Smet Siska ACME
6025 Baetsle Manon KAAG
5935 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME
6111 Decaesteker Marthe KAAG

6491 D'haeyere Kato ACME

Min Dames Uur=17:01

5847 Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN
5845 Liket Lieze DEIN 22.80
6750 Lagaeysse Miek RIEM
6701 Hens Soetkin KAAG
6165 Christiaens Stien DEIN

Min Dames Uur=17:01

6108 Bonne Amélie KAAG
5857 Van Parys Louise DEIN
6023 Danneel Elisa HCO
5848 Van Quaethem Naomi DEIN
6863 De Wispelaere Flore RIEM

Pup Dames Uur=17:07

4214 Willaert Sara ASVO 1.31m
3997 Boone Yelena KAAG
3874 De Muynck Fien ACME
3710 De Bleeker Femke ASVO
3776 Bastil Margaux ASVO
3717 De Stercke Flore ASVO
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3644

2925

4195
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4193
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4324

2930

3805

3386

4695
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3303
4702

2905

3333

4306

3301

3895
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3767
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3723
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De Schepper Flore
Van Landeghem Mare
Vermeulen Lisa
Van Bossche Lisa
Dewettinck Febe

De Kesel Olivia
Dooms Ashley
Ysebaert Aude
Dossche Margaux
De Visscher Amber
De Keyser Jutta
Buysse Hanne
Demeester Lore
Detemmerman Nina

Baeke Lina RIEM
Verhegge Frauke

De Keukeleire Micheline
Christiaens Flo
Vercruysse Lina

Van Daele Morgane
Vanhoutte Loeka
Sprangers Muka

De Vriese Tess

De Saedeleer Dina

Verheylesonne Yana

Ben Heren Uur=17:11

7285
6586

9901
6640

6634
6654

7508

7232

6963

7284

Coene Finn KAAG
Diependaele Mats

maes zion KAAG
Creus Gaspard

Savané Dijibril DEIN
Van Loo Flavio

Van Overmeiren Robbe
Martens Gilles
Coorevits Torre

Coene Sten
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Bekaert Flor
De Rijcke Wout

Vandenborre Maxime
Laenens Flor
D'haene Lars
Neyrinck Lars
Moureau Yoni
Dedecker Noé
Staelens Niels
Delbaere Marek

buysse sietse

RIEM
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Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:
Datum:23/04/2016
Locatie:Atletiekstadion sportpark De Waele
Extra info:Jeugdmeeting

# proeven:26
# prestaties:560
# atleten:183

# klubs:11

Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal
Dames 25 35 30 0 0 0 0 0 90
Heren 23 37 33 0 0 0 0 0 93
Totaal 48 72 63 0 0 0 0 0 183
Klub Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal
ACME 12 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 43
ASVO 7 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 27
AVLO 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
AZW 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
DEIN 15 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 50
HALE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
HCO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
KAAG 8 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 23
MACW 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 6
OB 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3
RIEM 4 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 24
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